HIDDEN COVE LTD. SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06 DOCKET NO. 070414-WS
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

COMMISSION ADJUST.
TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES:
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

DEPRECIATION (NET)

AMORTIZATION

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)

WATER RATE BASE

$9,623

$4 1,027

1,498

0

985

$43,510

($33,887)

$20,876

$2,257 $11,880

($2 1,164) $19,863

668 2,166

0 0

(318) 673

($20,808) $22,702

($10.9 19)

$32,252

$13,618 $25,401
115.58%

$0 $19.863

0 2,166

0 0

__ 528 1,201

$528 $23,23 1

$2,171

$32.252

(33.86%) 6.73% 10. RATE OF RETURN 4 162.33%)

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0262-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070414-WS
PAGE 39

HIDDEN COVE LTD. SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06 DOCKET NO. 070414-WS
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

COMMISSION ADJUST.
TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $9,622 $1,876 $1 1,498 $18,601 $30,383
157.88%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $47,330 ($22,427) $24,903 $0 $24,903

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 2,632 (1,107) 1,525 0 1,525

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 2,972 ( 1,644) 1,334 753 2.087

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $52,934 ($25,172) $27,762 $753 $28,5 15

4$43,3 12) 4 15.980) $1,869 8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)

$27,769 $27,769 9. WASTEWATER RATE BASE %%i&!2

457.55%) 6.73% 10. RATE OF RETURN [ 154.09%)

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0262-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 0704 14- WS
PAGE 40

HIDDEN COVE LTD. SCHEDULE NO. 3-C
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06 DOCKET NO. 070414-WS
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7 .
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

1.
2.

I.

?.

i.

OPERATING REVENUES
Calculation of additional revenues (AF4)

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Adjustment to Salary Expense (AF5)
Adjustment to Purchased Power
Adjustment to Chemical Expense (AF6)